4/29/22, 3:03 AM 1999 D 10C MS | Coin Auction Prices | NGC
   To
Date Range:
Leave the fields empty to search all.
G    To   70
Grade Range:
$    To   $

Auctions
Exclusively Internet Auction #24034,
24034/13430 $23.00
 8/31/2004 MS68 PCGS Heritage
Auctions
Exclusively Internet Auction #24091,
24091/13478 $21.00
8/23/2000 MS67 PCGS Teletrade Auction 1350, 1350/1266 $20.75
Page 1 of 3 (60 items) [1] 2 3
The prices shown in NGC Auction Central reflect the hammer price plus the auction house's commission.
NGC Auction Central Disclaimer

Help